

CRLA No. 36 of 2017

Hon'ble Alok Singh, J.

Mr. R. P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Tejas Agarwal, Advocate for the appellant.

Ms. Pushpa Bhatt, Deputy Advocate General for the State of Uttarakhand.

List this case on 10.07.2019 for final hearing.

(Alok Singh, J.)

06.05.2019