

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No. 36 of 2017 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Present Mr. M.C. Upadhayay, learned counsel for the appellant. 2. Present Mr. V.K. Jamini, learned DAG alongwith Ms. Mamta Joshi and Mr. Sandeep Sharma, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. Learned counsel for the appellant seeks adjournment. 4. Not objected to by counsel for the State. 5. List on 18.04.2024. 6. Urgency Application (<i>IA No. 1573 of 2023</i>) stands disposed of.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 27.12.2023</p> <p>BS</p>